
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Premier JWW

MCT: 46 seconds    Premier JWW   24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Diamond/C.Bailey    40.13              0      0      0       100    Yes 1 Qualified
       Jewel/C.Bailey      52.96              1      0      0       Elim
       AJ/S.McKinney       40.79              0      1      1       Elim

MCT: 42 seconds    Premier JWW   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Jimi/J.George       33.03              0      0      0       100    Yes 1 Qualified
       Stella/L.Jeveret    46.23              0      1      0       Elim

MCT: 45 seconds    Premier JWW   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Canon/G.Beyer       39.16              2      0      3       Elim
       Sebastian/A.Davis   51.22              0      1      0       Elim
       Mystique/P.Port     No Time            1      1      2       Elim

MCT: 48 seconds    Premier JWW   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Ragnar/A.Tickle     36.86              0      0      0       100    Yes 1 Qualified
       Mack/S.McKinney     32.87              0      1      1       Elim
       Fizzy/J.George      No Time            0      0      3       Elim
       Rita/L.Van Winkle   42.72              0      2      1       Elim
       Cheeky/K.Baer       Absent

MCT: 50 seconds    Premier JWW    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Chips/S.Fisher      41.18              0      0      0       100    Yes 1 Qualified
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       Zatanna/M.Melucci   41.65              0      0      0       100        2 Qualified
       Dewey/S.Fisher      44.06              0      0      0       100        3 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%

MCT: 51 seconds    Premier JWW Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Zende/S.Salvatore   45.48              1      1      2       Elim

MCT: 47 seconds    Premier JWW Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       River B/D.Burnette  33.82              1      1      1       Elim

MCT: 50 seconds    Premier JWW Pref   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25

       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle 50.88              0      1      0       Elim
       Coda/G.Beyer        45.02              0      0      3       Elim
       Bolt/D.Simon        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Palmer/C.Klevinsky  31.70      0       2     0       0      2       Elim
       Zane/S.Pennell      No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Prana/B.Brebrick    33.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Vengeance/K.Wieland 39.27      0       2     2       0      5       Elim
       Loki/M.Cobb         31.96      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Chaz/C.Beauchamp    Absent

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Canon/G.Beyer       30.99      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Herbie/T.Pohnert    36.32      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Stylz/G.Bromer      29.50      0       0     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       MoJo/J.Davis        26.70      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Master  24 inch Choice  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sailor/S.Boone      31.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       AJ/S.McKinney       27.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Magic/F.Rich        29.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Reno/J.Isbell       29.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Dreamer/S.Pitini    30.30      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Jewel/C.Bailey      46.40      6       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Diamond/C.Bailey    No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fogbuster/V.King    23.75      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Jimi/J.George       24.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Ahmi/S.Moore        25.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       River/S.Boone       26.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Hudson/L.Siegel     27.85      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Cochise/P.Summers   No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       Iz/G.Bromer         23.18      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Zeke/M.Garrett      No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Tag/C.Riggs         24.29      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dorey/L.Harding     34.68      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Lark/V.Myers        28.39      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Breeze/M.Slagle     No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Shelby/M.Slagle     30.31      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Dylan/S.Boone       26.51      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Petal/L.Jeveret     33.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Word-E/J.George     26.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gin/L.Campbell      28.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Roxy/M.Slagle       31.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Yogi/R.Wilcox       38.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Kodi/F.Liberto      28.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Jazz/L.Godfrey      28.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Reece/L.Fernandes   28.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Miss Eli/B.Carper   32.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Stella/L.Jeveret    30.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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       Dancer/S.Pitini     Absent
       Bing/L.Streng       28.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Riley/G.Webster     Absent
       Four Loko/K.Wieland 34.48      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Moxie/L.Reagin      35.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Dora/M.Cobb         39.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Violett/R.Martin    24.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sebastian/A.Davis   24.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Bria/S.Boone        28.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Notorious PIG/K.Wie 29.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Jagger/D.Hoffman    34.12      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Nick/T.Fletcher     46.49      9       2     1       0      3       Elim
       Mystique/P.Port     26.07      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Aerie/H.Tyler       31.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Whisper/B.Thomas    34.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lark/L.Taylor       30.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Fiona/L.Langley     36.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Stormie/S.Istenes   33.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tuff/D.Shigematsu   29.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Scout/S.Kemp        Absent
       Gurley/L.Reagin     35.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bada Bing/D.Hoffman Absent
       Glee/H.Tyler        34.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Viking/V.Newland    31.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Breaker/N.Fletcher  36.97      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mack/S.McKinney     24.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Rita/L.Van Winkle   27.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Ragnar/A.Tickle     29.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Bing/J.Baker        30.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Zeus/L.Langley      No Time            2     1       0      1       Elim
       Cheeky/K.Baer       37.95      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Fizzy/J.George      No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Ava/B.Newsome       No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Fred/J.Baker        33.83      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Rilla Gorilla/T.Poh 30.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gonzo/C.Tracey      36.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Pickles/P.Speas     29.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Zatanna/M.Melucci   32.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Dewey/S.Fisher      33.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Chips/S.Fisher      34.34      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Sachi/K.Crosby      40.34      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Koji/K.Crosby       35.47      0       2     1       0      4       Elim
       Opal/J.Bowers       42.60      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Nikki/L.Meyer       50.00      6       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Audrey/E.Staley     No Time            2     1       0      1       Elim
       Takeo/K.Crosby      28.24      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Spice/G.Schroetter  Absent
       Charlie/J.Hicks     44.58      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Trip/D.Shigematsu   36.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 75
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 52
              Percent Qualified: 69.3%

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hayden/J.Drof       35.42      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Bru/P.Summers       26.25      0       2     0       0      4       Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Fiona/D.Plantier    35.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rocco/L.Fernandes   29.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Lindey/S.Carbee     56.89      21      3     1       0      2       Elim
       Zende/S.Salvatore   37.13      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cajun/S.Morris      42.47      0       2     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mahnstah/K.Wieland  26.57      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mickelson/C.Klevins 27.27      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Riley/L.Fernandes   28.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Skecher/S.Boone     29.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Petra/V.Newland     37.87      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cali/L.Siegel       28.26      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Lacy/M.Barton       No Time            1     2       0      1       Elim
       River B/D.Burnette  29.65      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Levi/S.Boone        31.36      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bear/R.Wilcox       41.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Drake/J.Drof        41.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Nova/S.Davis        46.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lindy/S.Hicks       39.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Hope/R.Garrett      36.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Louie/B.Sullivan    29.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Summer/B.Thomas     31.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle 47.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Ziggy/C.Tracey      48.10      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Ellie/S.Davis       46.26      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Coda/G.Beyer        36.76      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
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       Taco/H.Tyler        No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Remy/B.Sullivan     Absent

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Maggie/J.Davis      33.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Murphy/S.Mackert    34.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Simone/A.Davis      39.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Leroy/E.Staley      40.19      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       ConMan/V.King       30.27      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Blazer/G.Schroetter Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
              Percent Qualified: 56.7%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Palmer/C.Klevinsky  37.70      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Zane/S.Pennell      47.83      0       2     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Loki/M.Cobb         60.38      0       0     3       0      3       Elim
       Prana/B.Brebrick    48.71      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Bouncer/J.Jones     Absent
       Chaz/C.Beauchamp    Absent

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Canon/G.Beyer       41.24      0       2     1       0      2       Elim
       Stylz/G.Bromer      No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mack/S.McKinney     32.77      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Zeus/L.Langley      55.26      0       1     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Spice/G.Schroetter  Absent
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Master  24 inch Choice  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sailor/S.Boone      40.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       AJ/S.McKinney       34.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Magic/F.Rich        40.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Diamond/C.Bailey    41.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Reno/J.Isbell       42.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Dreamer/S.Pitini    No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Jewel/C.Bailey      55.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jimi/J.George       32.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       River/S.Boone       33.90      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Fogbuster/V.King    35.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Gin/L.Campbell      37.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Shelby/M.Slagle     48.80      0       2     2       0      1       Elim
       Dylan/S.Boone       43.88      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Petal/L.Jeveret     55.86      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Word-E/J.George     No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Hudson/L.Siegel     No Time            0     1       0      2       Elim
       Cochise/P.Summers   39.93      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Kodi/F.Liberto      45.61      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Ahmi/S.Moore        No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Iz/G.Bromer         No Time            0     2       0      1       Elim
       Zeke/M.Garrett      No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Miss Eli/B.Carper   No Time            0     2       0      1       Elim
       Tag/C.Riggs         42.78      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Bing/L.Streng       49.58      0       1     3       0      1       Elim
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       Four Loko/K.Wieland 47.75      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Lark/V.Myers        No Time            2     2       0      2       Elim
       Dora/M.Cobb         58.32      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Breeze/M.Slagle     37.91      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Roxy/M.Slagle       Absent
       Yogi/R.Wilcox       50.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Jazz/L.Godfrey      47.55      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Reece/L.Fernandes   42.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Stella/L.Jeveret    45.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Dancer/S.Pitini     Absent
       Dorey/L.Harding     47.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Riley/G.Webster     Absent
       Moxie/L.Reagin      56.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bria/S.Boone        36.40      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tuff/D.Shigematsu   36.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Violett/R.Martin    39.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Stormie/S.Istenes   39.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Jagger/D.Hoffman    52.15      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Aerie/H.Tyler       38.61      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Whisper/B.Thomas    No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim
       Lark/L.Taylor       39.40      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Nick/T.Fletcher     54.09      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Notorious PIG/K.Wie 37.71      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sebastian/A.Davis   45.36      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Fiona/L.Langley     48.58      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Scout/S.Kemp        Absent
       Gurley/L.Reagin     Absent
       Mystique/P.Port     42.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bada Bing/D.Hoffman Absent
       Glee/H.Tyler        49.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Viking/V.Newland    44.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bolt/D.Simon        45.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ava/B.Newsome       42.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Bing/J.Baker        46.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Gonzo/C.Tracey      49.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Fred/J.Baker        52.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Cheeky/K.Baer       36.61      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Fizzy/J.George      No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
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       Rilla Gorilla/T.Poh 42.36      0       3     1       0      2       Elim
       Ragnar/A.Tickle     38.67      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Rita/L.Van Winkle   49.11      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dewey/S.Fisher      41.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Trip/D.Shigematsu   43.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Zatanna/M.Melucci   43.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Pickles/P.Speas     45.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Sachi/K.Crosby      63.36      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Chips/S.Fisher      44.17      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Opal/J.Bowers       44.88      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Nikki/L.Meyer       No Time            2     0       0      1       Elim
       Takeo/K.Crosby      36.75      0       2     1       0      2       Elim
       Audrey/E.Staley     56.15      0       2     1       0      3       Elim
       Charlie/J.Hicks     54.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 70
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 35
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lindey/S.Carbee     No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bru/P.Summers       45.01      0       3     3       0      3       Elim
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Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Leroy/E.Staley      58.56      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Fiona/D.Plantier    55.66      0       1     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rocco/L.Fernandes   38.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Zende/S.Salvatore   49.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Cajun/S.Morris      Absent

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mahnstah/K.Wieland  38.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mickelson/C.Klevins 38.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Levi/S.Boone        42.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Skecher/S.Boone     42.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Drake/J.Drof        56.49      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       River B/D.Burnette  No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim
       Nova/S.Davis        60.59      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Lindy/S.Hicks       69.16      12      0     0       0      0       88
       Petra/V.Newland     47.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bear/R.Wilcox       47.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Riley/L.Fernandes   43.53      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Cali/L.Siegel       Absent
       Lacy/M.Barton       50.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Hope/R.Garrett      52.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle 60.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Ziggy/C.Tracey      53.33      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Ellie/S.Davis       63.32      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Summer/B.Thomas     62.04      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Coda/G.Beyer        44.85      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Taco/H.Tyler        No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim
       Louie/B.Sullivan    43.03      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Remy/B.Sullivan     Absent

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Maggie/J.Davis      46.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Simone/A.Davis      53.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Murphy/S.Mackert    No Time            2     2       0      3       Elim
       Blazer/G.Schroetter Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 56.0%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Time 2 Beat

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Jewel/C.Bailey      39.50                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Diamond/C.Bailey    No Time                  2              1       Elim

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Petal/L.Jeveret     41.65                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Yogi/R.Wilcox       43.12                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Mia/K.Hazelgrove    46.89                    2              0       Elim
       Dorey/L.Harding     42.53                    1              0       Elim
       Jaid/P.Summers      AIS
       Bouncer/J.Jones     Absent
       Reece/L.Fernandes   Absent

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Sebastian/A.Davis   32.57                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Mystique/P.Port     35.64                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Herbie/T.Pohnert    46.22                    1              0       Elim
       Rogue/F.Liberto     42.27                    0              2       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Rita/L.Van Winkle   30.63                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Ava/B.Newsome       34.61                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Pippin/P.Port       46.39                    1              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Takeo/K.Crosby      55.58                    3              2       Elim
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       Spice/G.Schroetter  Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Rocco/L.Fernandes   Absent

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Hayden/J.Drof       FEO
       Merit/H.Kirby       No Time                  2              2       Elim
       Riley/L.Fernandes   Absent

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Ziggy/C.Tracey      44.27                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Wimsey/D.Van Winkle 49.57                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Bolt/D.Simon        44.98                    1              0       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Blazer/G.Schroetter Absent
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MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    4 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Chip/J.Brobst       48.41                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Open Standard

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Vivi/C.Wilkerson    Absent

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Gracie/J.Podd       57.36      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Maddie/M.Delaney    58.62      0       0     1       0      0       95 2 Qualified
       Lucky/W.Grills      51.02      0       4     0       0      0       Elim
       Mia/K.Hazelgrove    69.09      18      3     2       0      2       Elim
       Paisley/E.Staley    66.34      12      3     0       0      1       Elim
       CocoG/B.Carper      Absent

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rogue/F.Liberto     53.28      0       1     1       0      0       90 1 Qualified
       Herbie/T.Pohnert    54.18      0       2     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Pippin/P.Port       55.51      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kiwi/T.Pohnert      55.80      0       0     0       1      0       95 2 Qualified
       Ruby/R.Grabiec      64.89      0       1     0       0      0       95 3 Qualified
       MoJo/J.Davis        No Time            1     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Open   8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dash/G.Curtis       59.67      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Tank/M.Rice         92.53      44      3     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 53.8%

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Logan/J.Mercer      86.02      36      5     0       1      1       Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Open Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Annie/J.Hicks       48.72      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Bart/S.Hicks        No Time            4     2       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Novice Standard

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Novice A   24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Q-Bert/A.Christofol No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Novice A   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ellah/S.Schneider   No Time            4     0       0      1       Elim
       Stella/A.van Dyne   No Time            3     2       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ever/R.Sainato      Absent
       Journey/S.Morris    Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 0
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Keen/V.Myers        40.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Bourbon/J.Pulliam   81.81      9       3     1       1      3       Elim
       Dharma/B.Brebrick   No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Merit/H.Kirby       47.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Lucky/K.Brady       47.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Hayden/J.Drof       No Time            0     0       0      2       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Open JWW

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Vivi/C.Wilkerson    Absent

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Maddie/M.Delaney    35.48      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Mia/K.Hazelgrove    44.23      14      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Gracie/J.Podd       37.35      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       CocoG/B.Carper      Absent
       Bouncer/J.Jones     Absent

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Rogue/F.Liberto     26.18      0       0     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ruby/R.Grabiec      41.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kiwi/T.Pohnert      No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Pippin/P.Port       Absent

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Open   8 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dash/G.Curtis       41.42      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Tank/M.Rice         56.88      20      3     0       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Distance: 130 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Open Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Annie/J.Hicks       32.10      0       2     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, September 8, 2024
Central Virginia Agility Club

Novice JWW

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Novice A   24 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Q-Bert/A.Christofol 26.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Novice A   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Stella/A.van Dyne   54.55      13      0     0       0      0       87 1 Qualified
       Ellah/S.Schneider   No Time            2     0       0      2       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lucky/W.Grills      20.85      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Lyric/S.Carbee      45.96      8       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Ever/R.Sainato      Absent
       Journey/S.Morris    Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Keen/V.Myers        20.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Dharma/B.Brebrick   39.30      0       2     0       0      0       90 2 Qualified
       Bourbon/J.Pulliam   37.80      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Logan/J.Mercer      38.97      0       3     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 112 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Jill Roberts
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Merit/H.Kirby       26.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Lucky/K.Brady       33.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Karma/D.O'Connell   48.92      6       2     2       0      0       Elim
       Bart/S.Hicks        No Time            2     1       0      3       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%


